



BMI Federal Credit Union Donated to Make-A-Day Foundation

Columbus, Ohio (October 21, 2023) - BMI Federal Credit Union donated \$1,500 to the Make-A-Day Foundation for their "5k Run Walk" which will help fund the event. The event will build relationships in our community, raise awareness for Make-A-Day and their mission, and grow additional support for their programs. The funds will also be used to help provide the homeless community with mobile outreach efforts.

About Make-A-Day Foundation

The Make-A-Day Foundation, an official 501c3 non-profit, is all about supporting Columbus' homeless community. They've been doing this for over three years by throwing block party-style events. The goal is to connect homeless individuals with the local community and provide crucial resources to address homelessness. Rather than having the homeless community come to them, they are mobile which makes them more accessible. At these events, they give out things like clothing, personal care items, and free meals. Plus, they showcase the skills of local cosmetologists who offer awesome haircuts, shampoos, and grooming services.

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving efforts, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been recognized by the Columbus Dispatch for the 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, and 2022 CBUS Top Picks, The Charles B. Jenkins Legacy Award winner in 2021, a Best Employer in Ohio for fourteen consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business and Best Companies Group, and the 2021 and 2023 CUNA Diamond Award winner for Crisis Management for their response to the COVID-19 pandemic. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831.

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c hucek@bmifcu.org
614.707.4120